
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/27/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,136,016 $14,768,071 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 06/18/14 Wed $23,884,472 $27,766,574 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.6% 13.5% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 06/21/14 Sat $27,010,302 $42,715,736 $60,000,000 $35,046,728.97 1.712 7.4% 20.0% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 06/25/14 Wed $25,561,176 $56,708,475 $70,000,000 $40,887,850.47 1.712 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 06/28/14 Sat $29,195,225 $71,077,111 $80,000,000 $47,789,725.21 1.674 8.0% 31.5% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 07/02/14 Wed $26,647,526 $85,340,755 $90,000,000 $53,763,440.86 1.674 7.3% 36.6% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 07/05/14 Sat $33,574,508 $103,312,210 $100,000,000 $59,737,156.51 1.674 9.1% 42.3% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 07/09/14 Wed $30,644,655 $119,715,400 $114,000,000 $68,100,000.00 1.674 8.4% 47.2% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 07/12/14 Sat $37,257,632 $138,622,036 $132,000,000 $78,900,000.00 1.674 10.1% 52.5% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 07/16/14 Wed $34,026,144 $155,696,043 $152,000,000 $90,800,000.00 1.674 9.3% 56.9% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 07/19/14 Sat $42,917,066 $177,231,434 $173,000,000 $103,300,000.00 1.674 11.5% 61.9% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 07/23/14 Wed $42,532,681 $198,573,943 $192,000,000 $114,700,000.00 1.674 11.4% 66.2% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 07/26/14 Sat $55,363,015 $226,354,597 $221,000,000 $132,000,000.00 1.674 14.6% 71.2% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 07/30/14 Wed $58,695,099 $255,185,819 $257,000,000 $153,500,000.00 1.674 15.4% 75.6% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 08/02/14 Sat $80,830,002 $293,039,385 $300,000,000 $179,200,000.00 1.674 20.6% 80.6% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 08/06/14 Wed $96,846,914 $338,393,845 $400,000,000 $238,900,000.00 1.674 24.1% 85.3% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 08/09/14 Sat $157,618,504 $412,208,299 $500,000,000 $298,700,000.00 1.674 36.2% 90.6% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 08/13/14 Wed $138,006,852 $476,838,404 $0.00 1.674 32.6% 93.7% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 08/16/14 Sat $228,546,831 $583,869,362 $0.00 1.674 47.9% 96.7% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 08/20/14 Wed $207,010,278 $680,814,519 $0.00 1.674 44.6% 98.2% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 08/23/14 Sat $354,247,588 $846,712,505 $0.00 1.674 63.6% 99.3% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 08/27/14 Wed $331,216,444 $1,001,824,756 $0.00 1.674 61.1% 99.7% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/27/2014


